Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Coraly Bouchard
Elizabeth Tremblay
Alicia Tremblay
Aurélie Fortin
Elodie Morin
Héléna Bouchard
Alexia Fraser

Invitation Girard-Martin 2025

CPA Les Axels d'Alma
31-10-2025 au 02-11-2025

Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 25) Short Program

B

Skate Canada

Valerie Foucault

Date:

1-nov.-2025

Résultat du segment

Club
Saguenay le Fjord

Jonquiére
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Saguenay le Fjord
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Saguenay le Fjord

Région
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

Virginie Pouliot-Roberge

21:28:32

A

Patinage Canada

Points

26.30
24.13
24.04
23.69
20.81
20.79
18.01



